Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Lenihan - (798062) - Sutton & Cheam SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:11.59
2:12.21
2:12.64
2:12.70
2:13.04
2:13.36
2:13.89
2:13.91
2:15.61
2:15.86
2:16.22
2:16.60
2:17.69
2:17.96
2:19.24
2:21.24
2:26.56
2:32.48
2:35.00
2:37.23
2:38.58
2:42.29
2:49.74
2:53.52
2:55.14

2:57.06
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Date

16/12/17
15/12/18
20/11/16
20/11/16
14/07/18
06/11/16
06/11/16
06/10/18
07/01/17
15/07/17
15/10/16
27/11/16
22/11/15
09/07/16
14/02/16
16/01/16
22/11/14
30/11/13
15/03/14
26/10/13
07/07/13
10/03/13
20/01/13
20/10/12
24/11112
08/07/12
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Meet

LBS Borough Championships

LB Sutton Borough Championships

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

S&C Summer Time Splash

London Region Winter Championships
London Region Winter Championships

Sutton and Cheam Club Championships
London Boro Sutton Annual Swimming Champs
Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017
Sutton & Cheam Club Championships 2016
Bexley Short Course Meet

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Epsom District Winter Open

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Sutton & Cheam Annual Club Championships
Haslemere Summer Open Meet

Surrey County Championships

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Sutton & Cheam SC Club Championships
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet
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Venue

Westcroft Leisure
Westcroft
Guildford
Guildford
Westcroft LC
Stratford
Stratford
Westcroft LC
Carshalton
Carshalton
Kingswood
Bexleyheath
Surrey
Carshalton
Guildford
Epsom
Guildford
Horsham
Guildford
Carshalton
Haslemere
Guildford
Maidenhead
Sutton
Horsham

Haslemere
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Club Swam Under Level

Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 2
Sutton Cheam 2
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 2
Sutton Cheam 2
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 2
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 2
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 2
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 2
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 2
Sutton Cheam 2
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 3
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£.00.00
3:13.16
3:14.36

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:12.21
2:13.91
2:13.04
2:11.59
2:15.86
2:15.61
2:16.60
2:12.70
2:12.64
2:13.36
2:13.89
2:16.22
2:17.96
2:19.24
2:21.24
2:17.69
2:26.56
2:35.00
2:32.48
2:37.23
2:38.58
2:42.29
2:49.74
2:55.14
2:53.52
2:57.06
2:58.35
3:13.16
3:14.36
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15/12/18
06/10/18
14/07/18
16/12/17
15/07/17
07/01/17
2711116
20/11/16
20/11/16
06/11/16
06/11/16
15/10/16
09/07/16
14/02/16
16/01/16
22/11/115
22/11/14
15/03/14
30/11/13
26/10/13
07/07/13
10/03/13
20/01/13
24/11112
20/10/12
08/07/12
17/03/12
08/01/12
26/11/11
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Icebreaker 2012

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet

Meet

LB Sutton Borough Championships

Sutton and Cheam Club Championships

S&C Summer Time Splash

LBS Borough Championships

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017
London Boro Sutton Annual Swimming Champs
Bexley Short Course Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

London Region Winter Championships
London Region Winter Championships

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships 2016
Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Epsom District Winter Open

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Sutton & Cheam Annual Club Championships
Haslemere Summer Open Meet

Surrey County Championships

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Sutton & Cheam SC Club Championships
Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet

Surrey County Age Group Champs
Icebreaker 2012

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet

unuiuiyg
Canterbury

Horsham

Venue

Westcroft
Westcroft LC
Westcroft LC
Westcroft Leisure
Carshalton
Carshalton
Bexleyheath
Guildford
Guildford
Stratford
Stratford
Kingswood
Carshalton
Guildford
Epsom
Surrey
Guildford
Guildford
Horsham
Carshalton
Haslemere
Guildford
Maidenhead
Horsham
Sutton
Haslemere
Guildford
Canterbury

Horsham
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Club Swam Under Level

Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 3
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Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 2
Sutton Cheam 2
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Sutton Cheam 2
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Sutton Cheam 2
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Sutton Cheam 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



